Production Worksheet

Wilcom TrueSizer

Design:

E-20781 4x4
Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches: 18733
Colors: 7
Height:

Width:
Zoom:

3.57in
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Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max jump:
Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
8

9

15

Fabric Name

454 mm
454 mm
48.3 mm
48.3 mm
0.00 in
0.00in
13.59 in?
6.9 mm
0.3 mm
6.9 mm
367.14ft
142.78ft
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Stop Sequence:
N# St. Code Description
.4 []10251

24l 262
13 [ ] 2356
g M 1320
14 W 564
13[ ] 483
3 W 1342
6 B 792

.24 1361

1064 golden

1158 Drak Brown
1001 Super White
1134 Dark blue
1000 Emerald Black
1001 Super White

1146 Red
1309 Pink

1158 Drak Brown

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

Created by:

Last saved: 1/11/2019 12:46:56 AM

Printed: 4/25/2019 4:44:51 PM

Page 1 of 1



https://www.digitemb.com/

JIgitEMB

digitemb.com

Production Worksheet Stitches: 27089
. . Colors: 7

Wilcom TrueSizer . .

Design:  E-20781 5x5 cv";('iﬂt j’ig ::

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 Zoom: 108 WWW.
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 8
Stops: 9
Trims: 15
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 56.9 mm
Right: 56.9 mm
Up: 61.0 mm
Down: 61.0 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 21.54 in?
Max Stitch: 6.9 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total Thread: 553.41ft
Total bobbin: 220.671t

Stop Sequence:
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N#

24 @ 334
13 [ ] 3501
g M 1869
140 816
13[ ] 642
3 M 1966

.6 I 1173
.24 W 1731

1064
1158
1001
1134
1000
1001
1146
1309
1158

St. Code Description
.4 []15055

golden

Drak Brown
Super White
Dark blue

Emerald Black

Super White
Red

Pink

Drak Brown

Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 37179
. . Colors: 7

Wilcom TrueSizer . .

Design: ~ E-20781 6x6 pegt e

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 Zoom: 090 WW W
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 8
Stops: 9
Trims: 15
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 68.6 mm
Right: 68.6 mm
Up: 73.7 mm
Down: 73.7 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 31.36 in?
Max Stitch: 7.0 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 782.69ft
Total bobbin: 317.31ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description
1. 4 []21018 1064 golden
2. 24 M 407 1158 Drak Brown
3. 13 [ ] 4719 1001 Super White
4.8 M 2596 1134 Dark blue
5. 14 Il 1090 1000 Emerald Black

- |6. 13 [] 858 1001 Super White
7.3 M 2724 1146 Red
8.6 [ 1660 1309 Pink

9. 24 [ 2105 1158 Drak Brown

Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 61480
. . Colors: 7

Wilcom TrueSizer . .

Design:  E-20781 8x8 cv";('iﬂt ;'gg i

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 Zoom: 067 WWW.
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 8
Stops: 9
Trims: 17
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 91.8 mm
Right: 91.8 mm
Up: 99.0 mm
Down: 99.0 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 56.37 in?
Max Stitch: 7.0 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 1350.36ft
Total bobbin: 559.21ft
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Stop Sequence:

N#

1064
1158
1001
1134
1000
1001
1146
1309
1158

St. Code Description
4 []35234

585
7945
4222
1842
1339
4580
2826
2905

golden

Drak Brown
Super White
Dark blue

Emerald Black

Super White
Red

Pink

Drak Brown

Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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